半导体元器件
Electronic component
电子元器件
TJR2
Component Family
元器件族系
Component元器件
Passive 被动元件

Part Number
No.
of Pins
Body
Width
Pitch
Qty
Per Tube
Tape
Width
Tape
Pitch
Qty
13" Reel
SSOP8 8 5.3mm 0.65mm 156 12mm 8mm 2,500
SSOP14/16 14/16 5.3mm 0.65mm 100/80 16mm 12mm 1,000
SSOP20/24 20/24 5.3mm 0.65mm 66/62 16mm 12mm 1,000
SSOP28 28 5.3mm 0.65mm 47 16mm 12mm 1,000
SSOP48 48 7.6mm 1.27mm 30 32mm 12/16mm 1,000
SSOP56 56 7.6mm 1.27mm 26 32mm 12/16mm 500
SSOP64 64 10.2mm 0.8mm — 44mm 16/24mm 500
ComponnetValley.com
TJR55
IC group集成电路分类
TSOP封装

Part Number
No.
of Pins
Body
Size
Lead
Pitch
Qty
Per Tray
Tape
Width
Tape
Pitch
Qty
13" Reel
TSOP20/24 20/24 6 x 14.4mm 0.5mm 240 24mm 12mm 1,000
TSOP28 28 8.1 x 11.8mm 0.55mm 234 24mm 12mm 1,000
TSOP28/32 28/32 8 x 18.4mm 0.5mm 156 32mm 12/16mm 1,000
TSOP40 40 10 x 18.4mm 0.5mm 120 32mm 16mm 1,000
TSOP48 48 12 x 18.4mm 0.5mm 96 32mm 16mm 1,000
ComponnetValley.com
TJR57
IC group集成电路分类
TSOP封装
 Properties of some TSOP-II type部分TSOP-II封装的
特性
Part Number
No.
of Pins
Body
Size
Lead
Pitch
Qty
Per Tray
Tape
Width
Tape
Pitch
Qty
13" Reel
TSOP20/24/26 20/24/26 7.6 x 17.14mm 1.27mm 176 24mm 12mm 1,000
TSOP24/28 24/28 10.16 x 18.41mm 1.27mm 100 32mm 16mm 1,000
TSOP32 32 10.16 x 20.95mm 1.27mm 117 32mm 16mm 1,000
TSOP40/44 40/44 10.16 x 18.42mm 0.8mm 135 32mm 16mm 1,000
TSOP50 50 10.16 x 20.95mm 0.8mm 117 32mm 16mm 1,000
TSOP54 54 12.7 x 22.22mm 0.8mm 84 44mm 20mm 1,000
TSOP66 66 10.16 x 22.22mm 0.65mm 44mm 20mm 1,000
ComponnetValley.com
TJR58
IC group集成电路分类
TSSOP封装

TSSOP封装
 Properties of some TSSOP部分TSSOP封装的属性
Part Number
No.
of Pins
Body Width Pitch
Tape
Width
Tape
Pitch
Qty
Per Tube
Qty
Per Reel
TSSOP8/10 8/10 3.0mm 0.65mm 12mm 8mm 98 2,500
TSSOP14 14 4.4mm 0.65mm 12/16mm 8mm 96 1,000/2,500
TSSOP28 28 4.4mm 0.65mm 16mm 8/12mm 50 1,000
TSSOP28/32 28/32 6.1mm 0.65mm 24mm 12mm 50/44 1,000
TSSOP38 38 6.1mm 0.65mm 24mm 12mm 39 1,000
TSSOP48/56 48/56 6.1mm 0.5mm 24mm 12mm 39/35 1,000
TSSOP56 56 4.4mm 0.4mm 24mm 12mm 42 1,000
TSSOP64 64 6.1mm 0.5mm N/A N/A 28 N/A
TSSOP80 80 6.1mm 0.4mm N/A N/A 28 N/A
ComponnetValley.com
TJR60
IC group集成电路分类
Quad package四列扁平封装